THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS APRIL 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 13, 2020.
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Telephonic hearing phone number: 877-810-9415; Access code: 9035387

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

20-10235

20-19001

20-10094

20-10072

20-10201

20-10187

20-10208

20-10206

20-10172

9:00 A. M.

Manuel Alexander Guifarro Rosales

James Bert Roberts

Brooks Anthony Austyn
Jaime Leigh Austyn
(Cont. From 03/02/20)

Dexter Terrell Chambers
Chekeitha Graves Chambers
(Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20)

Mia Sharese Robinson

9:15 A. M.

Javier Ernesto Flores

Jennifer Marie Hale

Jeanette Hyde Lowe

Brittany Lynn Hight

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Phillip E. Bolton

PRO SE

Stan H. Dick

Edward David Dilone

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR *M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘T" CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS APRIL 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 13, 2020.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., st Flr

03/30/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

[

20-10220

20-10217

20-10236

20-10069

20-10239

19-11270

20-10200

20-10171

20-10216

20-10056
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Luther Alexander Watlington Jr.

Jose Herrera

Elizabeth F Morset

Russell Ernest McGee
(Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20 )

Brian Stanley Foland

Marlo Peddycord Francis
(Cont. From 12/19/19, 01/06/20,
02/03/20, 02/20/20, 03/02/20 )

Thomas Michael Banks

Melissa Anne Banks

Vincent Antonio Coble

Tiffany Danielle Hardin

Dawn Rochelle Hutchens
(Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20 )

9:30 A. M.

9:45 A. M.

Kenneth M. Johnson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

William E. Mathers

PRO SE

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E* OR I’ OR ‘M’ OR 'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10219

20-10223

20-10213

20-10175

20-10221

20-10004
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Selena Renee Markham

10:00 A. M.

Pamela Sikes Turner

Mitchell Bristow

Timothy Clarence Ellwood

Linda Gail Braswell

Dekory Rashad Woods
(Cont. From 02/03/20, 02/20/20,
03/02/20)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Gerald S. Schafer

Steven K. Taylor

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘'T" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS APRIL 13, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 13, 2020.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

GREENSBORO

Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr

03/30/2020

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

IA!
Page: 4

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

20-10160

20-10131

20-10188

20-10145

20-10192

20-10136

20-10178

20-10193

20-10137

Eugene F Browning
Shirley T Browning
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Anna Wardlaw Duff
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Bernard Howard Evans Jr.

Melaina Araya Evans

James Allen Landsperger
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

James Joel Brown

Zachary Issac Ray Davis

{(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Terry Wesley Taylor

Nancy Massey Vincent

William Benjamin Kiehl
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

10:30 A. M.

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN ‘A” OR “E’ OR ‘' OR "M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D: ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10225

17-10450

20-10167

20-10134

20-10231

20-10162

20-10195

20-10038

20-10227

20-10234

Kosepha Panuelo Smith

10:45 A. M.
Mitzi Dawn Mitchell

Amber Leigh Batcheck
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Jaimie Cathryn Hunter
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Audrey Rachel Dighe

John Anthony Matter
Mary Tess Matter
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

11:00 A. M.

Raymond Eugene Phillips

Tolitha Maxwell Tatum
(Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/16/20 )

Rafe Redman Martin

Brian Harold Edwards
Lisa Beck Edwards

David L. Cecil

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

John A. Meadows

Julie H. Morrison

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10182

20-10181

20-10233

20-10191

20-10130

20-10189

20-10156

20-10163

20-10168

20-10229

11:15 A, M.
Curtis Ray Fagg

Dayle Munoz

James Albert Schrum
Jamie Renee Schrum

Polly A Boykin

Bruce Alan Crescenzi
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

11:30 A. M.

Marilyn Estella Hall

Samantha Endora Lyons-Kittrell
(Cont, From 03/16/20 )

Franklin Joel Pergerson
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Florida Bakery & Distributing
Company
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Kathy Ann Shue

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Gerald S. Schafer

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR “E’ OR ‘T" OR ‘M’ OR "R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





