## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/30/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

#### Telephonic hearing phone number: 877-810-9415; Access code: 9035387

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey				
20-10235	Manuel Alexander Guifarro Rosales	9:00 A. M.	Ron A. Anderson	
20-19001	James Bert Roberts		Truman Andrew Barker	
20-10094	Brooks Anthony Austyn Jaime Leigh Austyn (Cont. From 03/02/20)		Phillip E. Bolton	
20-10072	Dexter Terrell Chambers Chekeitha Graves Chambers (Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20)		PRO SE	
20-10201	Mia Sharese Robinson		Stan H. Dick	
20-10187	Javier Ernesto Flores	9:15 A. M.	Edward David Dilone	
20-10208	Jennifer Marie Hale		Damon Terry Duncan	
20-10206	Jeanette Hyde Lowe		Damon Terry Duncan	
20-10172	Brittany Lynn Hight		Bradley Peter Jarvis	

20-10220	Luther Alexander Watlington Jr.		Kenneth M. Johnson
20-10217	Jose Herrera	:30 A. M.	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
20-10236	Elizabeth F Morset		William E. Mathers
20-10069	Russell Ernest McGee (Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20)		PRO SE
20-10239	Brian Stanley Foland		Julie H. Morrison
19-11270	Marlo Peddycord Francis (Cont. From 12/19/19, 01/06/20, 02/03/20, 02/20/20, 03/02/20)		Julie H. Morrison
20-10200	Thomas Michael Banks Melissa Anne Banks	9:45 A. M.	John T. Orcutt
20-10171	Vincent Antonio Coble		John T. Orcutt
20-10216	Tiffany Danielle Hardin		John T. Orcutt
20-10056	Dawn Rochelle Hutchens (Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20)		John T. Orcutt

20-10219	Selena Renee Markham	John T. Orcutt	
20-10223	10:00 A. M. Pamela Sikes Turner	John T. Orcutt	
20-10213	Mitchell Bristow	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
20-10175	Timothy Clarence Ellwood	Gerald S. Schafer	
20-10221	Linda Gail Braswell	Steven K. Taylor	
20-10004	Dekory Rashad Woods (Cont. From 02/03/20, 02/20/20, 03/02/20)	PRO SE	

## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/30/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

=========

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson 10:15 A. M.				
20-10160	Eugene F Browning Shirley T Browning (Cont. From 03/16/20)	10010 110 111	Ron A. Anderson	
20-10131	Anna Wardlaw Duff (Cont. From 03/16/20 )		Ron A. Anderson	
20-10188	Bernard Howard Evans Jr. Melaina Araya Evans		Tommy S. Blalock	
20-10145	James Allen Landsperger (Cont. From 03/16/20)		Tommy S. Blalock	
20-10192	James Joel Brown		Phillip E. Bolton	
20-10136	Zachary Issac Ray Davis (Cont. From 03/16/20)	10:30 A. M.	Phillip E. Bolton	
20-10178	Terry Wesley Taylor		Phillip E. Bolton	
20-10193	Nancy Massey Vincent		Phillip E. Bolton	
20-10137	William Benjamin Kiehl (Cont. From 03/16/20)		Samantha K. Brumbaugh	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

20-10225	Kosepha Panuelo Smith		David L. Cecil
17-10450	Mitzi Dawn Mitchell	10:45 A. M.	Lynn Ellen Coleman
20-10167	Amber Leigh Batcheck (Cont. From 03/16/20)		Stan H. Dick
20-10134	Jaimie Cathryn Hunter (Cont. From 03/16/20)		Damon Terry Duncan
20-10231	Audrey Rachel Dighe		Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-10162	John Anthony Matter Mary Tess Matter (Cont. From 03/16/20)	11:00 A. M.	Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-10195	Raymond Eugene Phillips		Kenneth M. Johnson
20-10038	Tolitha Maxwell Tatum (Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/16/20)		Kenneth M. Johnson
20-10227	Rafe Redman Martin		John A. Meadows
20-10234	Brian Harold Edwards Lisa Beck Edwards		Julie H. Morrison

Reaction and the second	1	1:15 A. M.		ant a company anguna Marke Ma distribution de
20-10182	Curtis Ray Fagg		Julie H. Morrison	
20-10181	Dayle Munoz		Julie H. Morrison	
20-10233	James Albert Schrum Jamie Renee Schrum		Julie H. Morrison	
20-10191	Polly A Boykin		John T. Orcutt	
20-10130	Bruce Alan Crescenzi (Cont. From 03/16/20)	11:30 A. M.	John T. Orcutt	
20-10189	Marilyn Estella Hall	11.00 11. 111.	John T. Orcutt	
20-10156	Samantha Endora Lyons-Kittrell (Cont. From 03/16/20)		John T. Orcutt	
20-10163	Franklin Joel Pergerson (Cont. From 03/16/20)		John T. Orcutt	
20-10168	Florida Bakery & Distributing Company (Cont. From 03/16/20)		Gerald S. Schafer	
20-10229	Kathy Ann Shue		PRO SE	